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MATERIAL

 

4000 Series Inlet

DIMENSION

THICKNESS

SHEET SIZE

inch [mm]

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
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TRANSERRED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN

PREMISSION OF BETTER AIR MFG

23.75

[603.3]

45.00

[1143.0]

AIR FLOW

AIR FLOW

Actuated Ceiling Inlet

 

Model #: DF-4000

RSO: 45" x 23.75"

Housing: Plastic

Lid: Poly Urethane

CFM @ .05 SP: 4000

DF-4000

Insulation Stop
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6.00

[152.4]

5.00

[127.0]

23.00
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44.75

[1136.7]

44.00
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47.00

[1193.8]
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1.00

[25.4]



PARTS LIST

MATERIALDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

Polyethylene, Low DensityDF-4000 Housing 11

Polyurethane FoamDF-4000 LidLD-DF400022

PVC, RigidDF-4000 HingeR938 - 44"23

Stainless SteelNo. 8 - 1/2" Square Pan Head ScrewWM5184

Stainless SteelNo. 10 - 1" Square Pan Head ScrewXZ14125

Stainless SteelNo. 10 - 2" Square Pan Head ScrewTJ56126
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